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5? CENTRAL RESULTADO TRINCA FERRO 25/07/2021 25/07/2021
- Clube dos Amigos
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Nome
CYBORG
DEDAO
DIDI
GRAFITE
LEGENDARIO
CICLONE
REVELACAO
CAPAO NOVO
MUTANTE
IMPACTO
BOITE
SADAN
BONUS
PE DE PANO
MONOTAURO
DEZENFREIADO
RELAMPAGO
AGITADO
BIVOLTI
TROIA

Anilha
039487
015968
343648
050985
031843
048719
250333
525138
475083
526399
425603
046365
425397
002724
443371
002467
344111
048794
525748
328623

Dono
JULIANO GIUSTI
ERALDO BORGERT
JOSE CARLOS
TIAGO GABRIEL
JAIME LAURENCO
CHARLES DAL PONT
SULLIVAN
MOISES
CLAUIR
RODINEI CARLOS
CAVERNA
ALDOIR DE BORBA
JAILSON
JOAO FRANCISCO
DENIS OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO
JOAQUIM JUNIOR
FABIO BOZA
MARCIO LEANDRO
RAFAEL

Cidade

FORQUILHINHA - SC
TORRES - RS
MARACAJA - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
CAPAO DA CANOA -RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
SAO JOAO DO SUL - SC
PORTO ALEGRE - RS
ARARANGUA - SC
OSORIO - RS
TORRES- RS
MARACAJA - sC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS

MARACAJA - SC

IMBE - RS

10/15 min
0/156
0/134
0/125
0/123
0/123
0/122
0/121
0/119
0/116
0/115
0/114
0/113
0/108
0/106
0/105
0/104
0/103
0/100
0/99
0/98

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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